XTERRA Dachsman XC (XTERRA - CP) - Celkové, 27.06.2020 xTerre
CESKY POHAR
# Jméno Zemé Kiub Cas Plavanf MTB B&h
1 Koéaf Lukas (1992) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 01:32:25,00 00:10:32,00(1) 00:58:38,00(1) 00:23:14,00(1)
2 Sneberger Jan (1985) CZE TT Pfibram, z. s. 01:38:03,00 00:11:53,00(11) 01:02:11,00(3) 00:23:58,00(2)
3 Cmunt Petr (1996) CZE Tri club Cesks Lipa 01:39:12,00 00:14:34,00(42) 00:59:45,00(2) 00:24:51,00(3)
4 Francke Michal (1986) CZE Haven team 01:41:45,00 00:11:25,00(4) 01:03:40,00(5) 00:26:39,00(9)
5 Strnad Tomas (1993) CZE Individualni 01:42:11,00 00:11:51,00(10) 01:05:08,00(9) 00:25:11,00(4)
6 Holomoucky Adam (1999) CZE Elab 01:42:33,00 00:11:28,00(5) 01:04:02,00(6) 00:27:01,00(12)
7 Jindra Pavel (1978) CZE Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team 01:43:36,00 00:13:29,00(30) 01:03:19,00(4) 00:26:47,00(10)
8 Janata Boris (1994) SVK Kompava H-triathlon team 01:44:02,00 00:11:41,00(6) 01:05:04,00(7) 00:27:16,00(15)
9 Klakurka Vaclav (1983) CZE AD team 01:44:45,00 00:12:05,00(14) 01:05:36,00(10) 00:27:03,00(13)
10 Merle Jakub (1987) CZE KOME klub Kraslice 01:46:14,00 00:11:45,00(7) 01:07:27,00(11) 00:27:01,00(11)
11 Jirdk Karel (1973) CZE Tri club Ceska Lipa 01:47:04,00 00:15:49,00(56) 01:05:04,00(8) 00:26:11,00(6)
12 Knejzlik Marek (1976) CZE Tri club Cesk Lipa 01:47:14,00 00:12:03,00(13) 01:07:59,00(14) 00:27:11,00(14)
13 Kardskova Erbenova Helena (1979) CZE Lawi Sport Team z.s. 01:48:47,00 00:12:51,00(18) 01:07:45,00(12) 00:28:10,00(18)
14 Jorddn Daniel (1997) CZE Tri club Cesks Lipa 01:49:37,00 00:12:21,00(15) 01:10:55,00(22) 00:26:21,00(8)
15 Hrouda Milan (1977) CZE LABE TRI CLUB 01:49:50,00 00:13:00,00(23) 01:07:49,00(13) 00:29:00,00(23)
16 Miiller Véclav (1981) CZE Hovychlemtal 01:50:37,00 00:14:05,00(34) 01:10:22,00(20) 00:26:08,00(5)
17 Cmunt Ondfej (2003) CZE TJ Jiskra Novy Bor 01:50:54,00 00:14:39,00(47) 01:08:40,00(15) 00:27:34,00(16)
18 Soldatek Jaroslav (1995) CZE Krusnoman TT Litvinov 01:51:07,00 00:11:21,00(3) 01:09:55,00(18) 00:29:51,00(27)
19 Fanturova Lenka (1978) CZE VSK FTVS Praha 01:51:50,00 00:12:00,00(12) 01:11:31,00(23) 00:28:19,00(20)
20 Adamec Radek (1991) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 01:52:07,00 00:14:50,00(49) 01:09:00,00(17) 00:28:17,00(19)
21 Zemanova Jindfiska (1980) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:52:08,00 00:12:50,00(17) 01:10:39,00(21) 00:28:38,00(21)
22 Netik Lukas (1988) CZE SK RN HK 01:53:01,00 00:13:58,00(32) 01:10:21,00(19) 00:28:41,00(22)
23 Nesrsta Michal (1981) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 01:53:39,00 00:13:02,00(25) 01:12:33,00(28) 00:28:04,00(17)
24 Jécesik Ondiej (2001) CZE Triatlon Plzefi 01:54:21,00 00:14:58,00(51) 01:13:06,00(31) 00:26:17,00(7)
25 Grabmiiller Soldati Aneta (1993) CZE B&H Triatlon Ceské Bud&jovice 01:54:50,00 00:11:01,00(2) 01:11:32,00(24) 00:32:17,00(44)
26 Débnar Jan (1972) CZE Individudin{ 01:55:21,00 00:14:17,00(39) 01:11:35,00(25) 00:29:29,00(26)
27 Cumpelik Marek (2001) CZE Individualni 01:56:22,00 00:12:55,00(20) 01:13:03,00(30) 00:30:24,00(30)
28 Hosnedl Marek (1991) CZE Café racers 01:56:33,00 00:14:08,00(35) 01:11:50,00(26) 00:30:34,00(32)
29 KovaF Petr (1975) CZE ABB Tri 01:57:00,00 00:14:36,00(43) 01:08:57,00(16) 00:33:27,00(58)
30 Fajfrlik Pavlina (1999) CZE Cyklistika Plzef, kola-bbm.cz 01:57:12,00 00:11:48,00(8) 01:14:26,00(34) 00:30:58,00(38)
31 Cerny OndFej (1985) CZE Aquaklub Liberec 01:57:37,00 00:14:34,00(41) 01:12:31,00(27) 00:30:31,00(31)
32 Broz Milan (1982) CZE KOME klub Kraslice 01:57:43,00 00:14:13,00(38) 01:12:41,00(29) 00:30:48,00(37)
33 Vybiral Luka (1983) CZE 2BWINNER TEAM 01:58:49,00 00:12:52,00(19) 01:15:53,00(41) 00:30:04,00(29)
34 Walter Jan (1992) CZE TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Poéernice 01:59:18,00 00:12:56,00(21) 01:17:13,00(44) 00:29:09,00(24)
35 Martinek Jan (1963) CZE IndividudIni 01:59:27,00 00:14:37,00(44) 01:14:56,00(37) 00:29:53,00(28)
36 Bisov4 St&pénka (2000) CZE Tri club Ceskd Lipa 02:00:45,00 00:14:12,00(37) 01:14:27,00(35) 00:32:07,00(42)
37 Vacek Josef (1982) CZE KLEMPEX Team 02:00:58,00 00:13:26,00(27) 01:13:32,00(32) 00:33:59,00(62)

38 Sedlar Daniel (2001) CZE Kru$noman TT Litvinov 02:01:27,00 00:12:35,00(16) 01:17:01,00(43) 00:31:51,00(40)



39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Lebeda Petr (1975)
Novak Franti$ek (1998)
Grabmiiller lvo (1962)
Lukeg JiFi (1972)
Loubkova Ivana (1980)
Fiala Ale$ (1966)
Dubcova Jana (1988)
suchy pavel (1969)
Farda Petr (1973)
Vokurka Pavel (1975)
Arnie Zdenék (1973)
Macak Miroslav (1989)
Foukal Libor (1977)
Dvoran Stanislav (1983)
Svarc Pavel (1983)

Lang Jaroslav (1972)
Stupkova Barbora (2002)
Chott Jan (1976)

Marek Jifi (1981)
Kvitkova Jana (1995)
Bartovsky Tomas (2003)
Véeli§ Michal (1987)
Vetesnik Ladislav (1982)
Kohoutek Pavel (1988)
Hochmut Jaroslav (1979)
Holinka Jan (1970)

Bim Marek (1971)
Richter Klaus (1971)
Slégr JiFi (1954)

Vagnerova Viktorie (2003)

Miko Marcel (1977)
Ginzel Petr (1972)
Klapka Stépén (1980)
Schwager Klaus (1961)
Graman Michal (1977)
Refabek Jindfich (1980)
Neshyba Roman (1976)
Kalina Martin (1993)
Synapka Pavel (1980)
Pokorny Marek (1972)
Hauf Patrik (1976)
Véchet Ladislav (1970)
Herren Barbora (1986)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Benesov

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
BH Triatlon CB

AK Lomnice

Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team
SK Slavia Praha

Individualni

TT Cyklorenova Cvikov
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
VOKOLOPOLE

Haven team

Splavita

Individualni

Outdoor Challenge

2al/2osla

Triatlon Plzefi
koloshop

Spona Teplice
2BWINNER TEAM
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
RUN

SK VyzZlovka
Haven team

Triatlon Liberec

SK Autorest
Lokomotiva Teplice
TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA

IndividudIn{

O-SEE,Sports e.V.
Individualni

Individualni

2BWINNER TEAM
Moderni Pétiboj Kralupy nad Vitavou

Multisport Team

02:01:41,00
02:02:45,00
02:03:59,00
02:04:16,00
02:04:26,00
02:04:38,00
02:04:58,00
02:05:08,00
02:07:10,00
02:07:21,00
02:07:54,00
02:07:54,00
02:08:03,00
02:08:16,00
02:10:18,00
02:10:34,00
02:10:47,00
02:11:14,00
02:11:35,00
02:12:00,00
02:12:30,00
02:13:42,00
02:13:57,00
02:14:25,00
02:14:42,00
02:16:27,00
02:16:42,00
02:16:43,00
02:17:00,00
02:17:04,00
02:17:26,00
02:18:14,00
02:18:54,00
02:19:07,00
02:19:53,00
02:21:13,00
02:22:54,00
02:23:02,00
02:24:37,00
02:24:50,00
02:25:37,00
02:26:32,00
02:27:09,00

00:14:38,00(45)
00:13:02,00(24)
00:15:20,00(54)
00:19:29,00(94)
00:17:01,00(72)
00:14:38,00(46)
00:16:40,00(65)
00:13:28,00(29)
00:16:22,00(61)
00:13:58,00(33)
00:17:06,00(73)
00:15:11,00(52)
00:16:46,00(67)
00:14:10,00(36)
00:17:15,00(75)
00:17:36,00(80)
00:11:49,00(9)
00:17:41,00(82)
00:16:23,00(62)
00:15:41,00(55)
00:12:58,00(22)
00:18:18,00(88)
00:22:22,00(101)
00:16:49,00(68)
00:18:54,00(91)
00:17:15,00(76)
00:14:44,00(48)
00:18:25,00(89)
00:19:59,00(95)
00:16:50,00(69)
00:15:12,00(53)
00:19:16,00(93)
00:13:27,00(28)
00:16:26,00(63)
00:15:59,00(57)
00:16:38,00(64)
00:17:26,00(78)
00:16:14,00(60)
00:19:12,00(92)
00:14:22,00(40)
00:20:07,00(97)
00:24:34,00(103)
00:16:08,00(58)

01:16:15,00(42)
01:15:52,00(40)
01:15:05,00(38)
01:13:48,00(33)
01:14:51,00(36)
01:17:27,00(46)
01:17:32,00(47)
01:18:55,00(49)
01:18:23,00(48)
01:19:43,00(53)
01:15:29,00(39)
01:19:21,00(52)
01:18:56,00(50)
01:21:19,00(59)
01:17:22,00(45)
01:20:58,00(57)
01:26:18,00(74)
01:22:49,00(65)
01:19:49,00(54)
01:21:58,00(62)
01:20:04,00(55)
01:22:46,00(64)
01:19:07,00(51)
01:26:52,00(76)
01:22:37,00(63)
01:23:05,00(66)
01:20:12,00(56)
01:24:53,00(69)
01:21:26,00(60)
01:27:31,00(80)
01:21:13,00(58)
01:26:42,00(75)
01:27:19,00(79)
01:21:48,00(61)
01:25:32,00(71)
01:23:44,00(67)
01:25:56,00(73)
01:25:02,00(70)
01:25:49,00(72)
01:29:15,00(81)
01:36:15,00(90)
01:27:09,00(78)
01:36:47,00(93)

00:30:48,00(36)
00:33:51,00(61)
00:33:34,00(59)
00:30:58,00(39)
00:32:34,00(49)
00:32:32,00(48)
00:30:45,00(35)
00:32:44,00(53)
00:32:24,00(46)
00:33:40,00(60)
00:35:18,00(66)
00:33:21,00(56)
00:32:21,00(45)
00:32:47,00(54)
00:35:41,00(69)
00:32:00,00(41)
00:32:39,00(51)
00:30:43,00(33)
00:35:22,00(67)
00:34:20,00(64)
00:39:27,00(77)
00:32:38,00(50)
00:32:26,00(47)
00:30:44,00(34)
00:33:10,00(55)
00:36:07,00(71)
00:41:46,00(91)
00:33:25,00(57)
00:35:34,00(68)
00:32:43,00(52)
00:41:02,00(85)
00:32:15,00(43)
00:38:08,00(72)
00:40:53,00(84)
00:38:22,00(73)
00:40:50,00(83)
00:39:32,00(78)
00:41:46,00(89)
00:39:36,00(79)
00:41:12,00(86)
00:29:15,00(25)
00:34:48,00(65)
00:34:14,00(63)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Jandera Petr (1969)
Débnar Josef (2006)
HOLUBOVA Sarka (1996)
Sichalkova Jana (1988)
Becvarik Ales (1986)
Lux Jakub (1979)

Vit Jiff (1972)

Prokop Jan (1978)
Praské Vendulka (1976)
LuZny Ivo (1965)
Richterova Nikol (1987)
Zeman Jaroslav (1966)
Otto Tobias (1978)
Vratna Alena (1965)
Studeny Radek (1978)
Varikova Agata (1965)
Novak Josef (2004)
Trnkova Natélie (1997)
Pospisil Martin (1953)
Kuchciak Robert (1970)
Barthova Petra (1971)
Vlasak Karel (2002)
Kalisko Ondfej (1992)
Bonk Roman (1993)
Srbecky Filip (1999)
Petiska Ondrej (1997)
Débnarova Jana (2003)

Generovano dne 04.03.2026 16:51

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
DEU
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triclub Jablonec
JKRACING
291/2 osla
punk tym

VTC Pyskocely

TTC Olomouc

DB Tragetky

Triatlon Plzefi

Tobi’s Projekt
Kru$noman TT Litvinov
Unlimited nutric clinic
Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Kru$noman TT Litvinov

Individualni

SIENIAWKA TEAM

Liberec

Triatlon Plzefi

Individualni

internetPB

Team CykloTrener Mandavan
SK RN HK

TJ Jiskra Nejdek

02:27:37,00
02:27:59,00
02:28:00,00
02:28:49,00
02:29:33,00
02:30:16,00
02:32:04,00
02:33:50,00
02:33:56,00
02:35:24,00
02:35:44,00
02:36:32,00
02:38:53,00
02:40:52,00
02:43:00,00
02:46:47,00
02:47:44,00
02:48:51,00
02:50:31,00
02:51:13,00
03:00:17,00
03:10:44,00

00:14:55,00(50)
00:17:46,00(84)
00:16:09,00(59)
00:18:05,00(86)
00:23:40,00(102)
00:16:45,00(66)
00:18:02,00(85)
00:18:16,00(87)
00:16:54,00(71)
00:17:17,00(77)
00:17:38,00(81)
00:17:08,00(74)
00:17:29,00(79)
00:18:25,00(90)
00:20:29,00(99)
00:20:48,00(100)
00:16:51,00(70)
00:13:20,00(26)
00:17:44,00(83)
00:20:00,00(96)
00:20:09,00(98)
00:13:40,00(31)
00:17:45,00()
00:13:17,00()
00:12:11,00()
00:12:54,00()
00:17:53,00()

01:32:59,00(88)
01:29:29,00(82)
01:30:17,00(83)
01:34:48,00(89)
01:24:06,00(68)
01:32:19,00(86)
01:31:49,00(85)
01:36:17,00(91)
01:36:40,00(92)
01:30:27,00(84)
01:38:45,00(94)
01:32:53,00(87)
01:26:59,00(77)
01:43:42,00(99)
01:38:48,00(95)
01:39:43,00(96)
01:48:41,00(100)
01:53:00,00(102)
01:42:18,00(97)
01:42:47,00(98)
01:54:33,00(103)
01:52:34,00(101)

01:48:03,00()

00:39:43,00
00:40:43,00
00:41:34,00!
00:35:56,00
00:41:46,00!
00:41:13,00
00:42:13,00(93)
00:39:17,00(75)
00:40:22,00(81)
00:47:40,00(99)
00:39:20,00(76)
00:46:30,00(98)
00:54:25,00(102)
00:38:44,00(74)
00:43:43,00(95)
00:46:16,00(97)
00:42:12,00(92)
00:42:31,00(94)
00:50:28,00(101)
00:48:25,00(100)
00:45:35,00(96)
01:04:29,00(103)

80)
82)
88)
70)
90)
87)



