

XTERRA Dachsmann XC (XTERRA - ČR) - Celkově, 27.06.2020



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	MTB	Běh
1	Kočař Lukáš (1992)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	01:32:25,00	00:10:32,00(1)	00:58:38,00(1)	00:23:14,00(1)
2	Šneberger Jan (1985)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	01:38:03,00	00:11:53,00(11)	01:02:11,00(3)	00:23:58,00(2)
3	Cmunt Petr (1996)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:39:12,00	00:14:34,00(42)	00:59:45,00(2)	00:24:51,00(3)
4	Francke Michal (1986)	CZE	Haven team	01:41:45,00	00:11:25,00(4)	01:03:40,00(5)	00:26:39,00(9)
5	Strnad Tomáš (1993)	CZE	Individuální	01:42:11,00	00:11:51,00(10)	01:05:08,00(9)	00:25:11,00(4)
6	Holomoucký Adam (1999)	CZE	Elab	01:42:33,00	00:11:28,00(5)	01:04:02,00(6)	00:27:01,00(12)
7	Jindra Pavel (1978)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	01:43:36,00	00:13:29,00(30)	01:03:19,00(4)	00:26:47,00(10)
8	Janata Boris (1994)	SVK	Kompava H-triathlon team	01:44:02,00	00:11:41,00(6)	01:05:04,00(7)	00:27:16,00(15)
9	Klakurka Václav (1983)	CZE	AD team	01:44:45,00	00:12:05,00(14)	01:05:36,00(10)	00:27:03,00(13)
10	Merle Jakub (1987)	CZE	KOME klub Kraslice	01:46:14,00	00:11:45,00(7)	01:07:27,00(11)	00:27:01,00(11)
11	Jiráček Karel (1973)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:47:04,00	00:15:49,00(56)	01:05:04,00(8)	00:26:11,00(6)
12	Knejzlík Marek (1976)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:47:14,00	00:12:03,00(13)	01:07:59,00(14)	00:27:11,00(14)
13	Karásková Erbenová Helena (1979)	CZE	Lawi Sport Team z.s.	01:48:47,00	00:12:51,00(18)	01:07:45,00(12)	00:28:10,00(18)
14	Jordán Daniel (1997)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	01:49:37,00	00:12:21,00(15)	01:10:55,00(22)	00:26:21,00(8)
15	Hrouda Milan (1977)	CZE	LABE TRI CLUB	01:49:50,00	00:13:00,00(23)	01:07:49,00(13)	00:29:00,00(23)
16	Müller Václav (1981)	CZE	Hovychlemtal	01:50:37,00	00:14:05,00(34)	01:10:22,00(20)	00:26:08,00(5)
17	Cmunt Ondřej (2003)	CZE	TJ Jiskra Nový Bor	01:50:54,00	00:14:39,00(47)	01:08:40,00(15)	00:27:34,00(16)
18	Soldátek Jaroslav (1995)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	01:51:07,00	00:11:21,00(3)	01:09:55,00(18)	00:29:51,00(27)
19	Fanturová Lenka (1978)	CZE	VSK FTVS Praha	01:51:50,00	00:12:00,00(12)	01:11:31,00(23)	00:28:19,00(20)
20	Adamec Radek (1991)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:52:07,00	00:14:50,00(49)	01:09:00,00(17)	00:28:17,00(19)
21	Zemanová Jindřiška (1980)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	01:52:08,00	00:12:50,00(17)	01:10:39,00(21)	00:28:38,00(21)
22	Netík Lukáš (1988)	CZE	SK RN HK	01:53:01,00	00:13:58,00(32)	01:10:21,00(19)	00:28:41,00(22)
23	Nesrsta Michal (1981)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:53:39,00	00:13:02,00(25)	01:12:33,00(28)	00:28:04,00(17)
24	Jócsik Ondřej (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	01:54:21,00	00:14:58,00(51)	01:13:06,00(31)	00:26:17,00(7)
25	Grabmüller Soldati Aneta (1993)	CZE	B&H Triathlon České Budějovice	01:54:50,00	00:11:01,00(2)	01:11:32,00(24)	00:32:17,00(44)
26	Děbnár Jan (1972)	CZE	Individuální	01:55:21,00	00:14:17,00(39)	01:11:35,00(25)	00:29:29,00(26)
27	Čumpelík Marek (2001)	CZE	Individuální	01:56:22,00	00:12:55,00(20)	01:13:03,00(30)	00:30:24,00(30)
28	Hosnedl Marek (1991)	CZE	Café racers	01:56:33,00	00:14:08,00(35)	01:11:50,00(26)	00:30:34,00(32)
29	Kovář Petr (1975)	CZE	ABB Tri	01:57:00,00	00:14:36,00(43)	01:08:57,00(16)	00:33:27,00(58)
30	Fajfrlík Pavlína (1999)	CZE	Cyklistika Plzeň, kola-bbm.cz	01:57:12,00	00:11:48,00(8)	01:14:26,00(34)	00:30:58,00(38)
31	Černý Ondřej (1985)	CZE	Aquaklub Liberec	01:57:37,00	00:14:34,00(41)	01:12:31,00(27)	00:30:31,00(31)
32	Brož Milan (1982)	CZE	KOME klub Kraslice	01:57:43,00	00:14:13,00(38)	01:12:41,00(29)	00:30:48,00(37)
33	Vybíral Lukáš (1983)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	01:58:49,00	00:12:52,00(19)	01:15:53,00(41)	00:30:04,00(29)
34	Walter Jan (1992)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	01:59:18,00	00:12:56,00(21)	01:17:13,00(44)	00:29:09,00(24)
35	Martínek Jan (1963)	CZE	Individuální	01:59:27,00	00:14:37,00(44)	01:14:56,00(37)	00:29:53,00(28)
36	Bisová Štěpánka (2000)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	02:00:45,00	00:14:12,00(37)	01:14:27,00(35)	00:32:07,00(42)
37	Vacek Josef (1982)	CZE	KLEMPEx Team	02:00:58,00	00:13:26,00(27)	01:13:32,00(32)	00:33:59,00(62)
38	Sedlar Daniel (2001)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:01:27,00	00:12:35,00(16)	01:17:01,00(43)	00:31:51,00(40)

39	Lebeda Petr (1975)	CZE	Triatlon Benešov	02:01:41,00	00:14:38,00(45)	01:16:15,00(42)	00:30:48,00(36)
40	Novák František (1998)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	02:02:45,00	00:13:02,00(24)	01:15:52,00(40)	00:33:51,00(61)
41	Grabmüller Ivo (1962)	CZE	BH Triatlon ČB	02:03:59,00	00:15:20,00(54)	01:15:05,00(38)	00:33:34,00(59)
42	Lukeš Jiří (1972)	CZE	AK Lomnice	02:04:16,00	00:19:29,00(94)	01:13:48,00(33)	00:30:58,00(39)
43	Loubková Ivana (1980)	CZE	Eleven Mercedes-Benz Mitas Team	02:04:26,00	00:17:01,00(72)	01:14:51,00(36)	00:32:34,00(49)
44	Fiala Aleš (1966)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	02:04:38,00	00:14:38,00(46)	01:17:27,00(46)	00:32:32,00(48)
45	Dubcová Jana (1988)	CZE	Individuální	02:04:58,00	00:16:40,00(65)	01:17:32,00(47)	00:30:45,00(35)
46	suchý pavel (1969)	CZE	TT Cyklorenova Cvikov	02:05:08,00	00:13:28,00(29)	01:18:55,00(49)	00:32:44,00(53)
47	Farda Petr (1973)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:07:10,00	00:16:22,00(61)	01:18:23,00(48)	00:32:24,00(46)
48	Vokurka Pavel (1975)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	02:07:21,00	00:13:58,00(33)	01:19:43,00(53)	00:33:40,00(60)
49	Arnie Zdeněk (1973)	CZE	Haven team	02:07:54,00	00:17:06,00(73)	01:15:29,00(39)	00:35:18,00(66)
50	Macák Miroslav (1989)	CZE	Splavita	02:07:54,00	00:15:11,00(52)	01:19:21,00(52)	00:33:21,00(56)
51	Foukal Libor (1977)	CZE	Individuální	02:08:03,00	00:16:46,00(67)	01:18:56,00(50)	00:32:21,00(45)
52	Dvořan Stanislav (1983)	CZE	Outdoor Challenge	02:08:16,00	00:14:10,00(36)	01:21:19,00(59)	00:32:47,00(54)
53	Švarc Pavel (1983)	CZE	2 a 1/2 osla	02:10:18,00	00:17:15,00(75)	01:17:22,00(45)	00:35:41,00(69)
54	Lang Jaroslav (1972)	CZE		02:10:34,00	00:17:36,00(80)	01:20:58,00(57)	00:32:00,00(41)
55	Stupková Barbora (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	02:10:47,00	00:11:49,00(9)	01:26:18,00(74)	00:32:39,00(51)
56	Chott Jan (1976)	CZE	koloshop	02:11:14,00	00:17:41,00(82)	01:22:49,00(65)	00:30:43,00(33)
57	Marek Jiří (1981)	CZE	Spona Teplice	02:11:35,00	00:16:23,00(62)	01:19:49,00(54)	00:35:22,00(67)
58	Kvítková Jana (1995)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	02:12:00,00	00:15:41,00(55)	01:21:58,00(62)	00:34:20,00(64)
59	Bartovský Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:12:30,00	00:12:58,00(22)	01:20:04,00(55)	00:39:27,00(77)
60	Včeliš Michal (1987)	CZE	RUN	02:13:42,00	00:18:18,00(88)	01:22:46,00(64)	00:32:38,00(50)
61	Vetešník Ladislav (1982)	CZE		02:13:57,00	00:22:22,00(101)	01:19:07,00(51)	00:32:26,00(47)
62	Kohoutek Pavel (1988)	CZE	SK Vyžlovka	02:14:25,00	00:16:49,00(68)	01:26:52,00(76)	00:30:44,00(34)
63	Hochmut Jaroslav (1979)	CZE	Haven team	02:14:42,00	00:18:54,00(91)	01:22:37,00(63)	00:33:10,00(55)
64	Holinka Jan (1970)	CZE	-	02:16:27,00	00:17:15,00(76)	01:23:05,00(66)	00:36:07,00(71)
65	Bím Marek (1971)		Triatlon Lbereg	02:16:42,00	00:14:44,00(48)	01:20:12,00(56)	00:41:46,00(91)
66	Richter Klaus (1971)	CZE		02:16:43,00	00:18:25,00(89)	01:24:53,00(69)	00:33:25,00(57)
67	Šlégr Jiří (1954)	CZE	SK Autocest	02:17:00,00	00:19:59,00(95)	01:21:26,00(60)	00:35:34,00(68)
68	Vágnerová Viktorie (2003)	CZE	Lokomotiva Teplice	02:17:04,00	00:16:50,00(69)	01:27:31,00(80)	00:32:43,00(52)
69	Miko Marcel (1977)	SVK	TRIATLON TEAM TRNAVA	02:17:26,00	00:15:12,00(53)	01:21:13,00(58)	00:41:02,00(85)
70	Ginzel Petr (1972)	CZE	Individuální	02:18:14,00	00:19:16,00(93)	01:26:42,00(75)	00:32:15,00(43)
71	Klapka Štěpán (1980)	CZE		02:18:54,00	00:13:27,00(28)	01:27:19,00(79)	00:38:08,00(72)
72	Schwager Klaus (1961)	DEU	O-SEE,Sports e.V.	02:19:07,00	00:16:26,00(63)	01:21:48,00(61)	00:40:53,00(84)
73	Graman Michal (1977)	CZE	Individuální	02:19:53,00	00:15:59,00(57)	01:25:32,00(71)	00:38:22,00(73)
74	Řeřábek Jindřich (1980)	CZE	Individuální	02:21:13,00	00:16:38,00(64)	01:23:44,00(67)	00:40:50,00(83)
75	Neshyba Roman (1976)	CZE		02:22:54,00	00:17:26,00(78)	01:25:56,00(73)	00:39:32,00(78)
76	Kalina Martin (1993)	CZE		02:23:02,00	00:16:14,00(60)	01:25:02,00(70)	00:41:46,00(89)
77	Synapka Pavel (1980)	CZE		02:24:37,00	00:19:12,00(92)	01:25:49,00(72)	00:39:36,00(79)
78	Pokorný Marek (1972)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	02:24:50,00	00:14:22,00(40)	01:29:15,00(81)	00:41:12,00(86)
79	Hauf Patrik (1976)	CZE	Moderní Pětiboj Kralupy nad Vltavou	02:25:37,00	00:20:07,00(97)	01:36:15,00(90)	00:29:15,00(25)
80	Věchet Ladislav (1970)	CZE	-	02:26:32,00	00:24:34,00(103)	01:27:09,00(78)	00:34:48,00(65)
81	Herren Barbora (1986)	CZE	Multisport Team	02:27:09,00	00:16:08,00(58)	01:36:47,00(93)	00:34:14,00(63)

82	Jandera Petr (1969)	CZE	Triclub Jablonec	02:27:37,00	00:14:55,00(50)	01:32:59,00(88)	00:39:43,00(80)
83	Děbnár Josef (2006)	CZE	JK RACING	02:27:59,00	00:17:46,00(84)	01:29:29,00(82)	00:40:43,00(82)
84	HOLUBOVÁ Šárka (1996)	CZE	29 1/2 osla	02:28:00,00	00:16:09,00(59)	01:30:17,00(83)	00:41:34,00(88)
85	Sichálková Jana (1988)	CZE	punk tým	02:28:49,00	00:18:05,00(86)	01:34:48,00(89)	00:35:56,00(70)
86	Bečvařík Aleš (1986)	CZE		02:29:33,00	00:23:40,00(102)	01:24:06,00(68)	00:41:46,00(90)
87	Lux Jakub (1979)	CZE	VTC Pyskočely	02:30:16,00	00:16:45,00(66)	01:32:19,00(86)	00:41:13,00(87)
88	Vít Jiří (1972)	CZE		02:32:04,00	00:18:02,00(85)	01:31:49,00(85)	00:42:13,00(93)
89	Prokop Jan (1978)	CZE		02:33:50,00	00:18:16,00(87)	01:36:17,00(91)	00:39:17,00(75)
90	Praská Vendulka (1976)	CZE		02:33:56,00	00:16:54,00(71)	01:36:40,00(92)	00:40:22,00(81)
91	Lužný Ivo (1965)	CZE	TTC Olomouc	02:35:24,00	00:17:17,00(77)	01:30:27,00(84)	00:47:40,00(99)
92	Richterová Nikol (1987)	CZE	DB Tragety	02:35:44,00	00:17:38,00(81)	01:38:45,00(94)	00:39:20,00(76)
93	Zeman Jaroslav (1966)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	02:36:32,00	00:17:08,00(74)	01:32:53,00(87)	00:46:30,00(98)
94	Otto Tobias (1978)	DEU	Tobi's Projekt	02:38:53,00	00:17:29,00(79)	01:26:59,00(77)	00:54:25,00(102)
95	Vrátná Alena (1965)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:40:52,00	00:18:25,00(90)	01:43:42,00(99)	00:38:44,00(74)
96	Studený Radek (1978)	CZE	Unlimited nutric clinic	02:43:00,00	00:20:29,00(99)	01:38:48,00(95)	00:43:43,00(95)
97	Vaňková Agáta (1965)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:46:47,00	00:20:48,00(100)	01:39:43,00(96)	00:46:16,00(97)
98	Novák Josef (2004)	CZE	Krušnoman TT Litvínov	02:47:44,00	00:16:51,00(70)	01:48:41,00(100)	00:42:12,00(92)
99	Trnková Natálie (1997)	CZE		02:48:51,00	00:13:20,00(26)	01:53:00,00(102)	00:42:31,00(94)
100	Pospíšil Martin (1953)	CZE	Individuální	02:50:31,00	00:17:44,00(83)	01:42:18,00(97)	00:50:28,00(101)
101	Kuchciak Robert (1970)	POL	SIENIAWKA TEAM	02:51:13,00	00:20:00,00(96)	01:42:47,00(98)	00:48:25,00(100)
102	Barthová Petra (1971)	CZE	Liberec	03:00:17,00	00:20:09,00(98)	01:54:33,00(103)	00:45:35,00(96)
103	Vlasák Karel (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Plzeň	03:10:44,00	00:13:40,00(31)	01:52:34,00(101)	01:04:29,00(103)
DNF	Kališko Ondřej (1992)	CZE	Individuální		00:17:45,00()	---	---
DNF	Bonk Roman (1993)	CZE	internetPB		00:13:17,00()	---	---
DNF	Srbecký Filip (1999)	CZE	Team CykloTrenér Mandavan		00:12:11,00()	---	---
DNF	Petiška Ondřej (1997)	CZE	SK RN HK		00:12:54,00()	---	---
DNF	Děbnárová Jana (2003)	CZE	TJ Jiskra Nejde		00:17:53,00()	01:48:03,00()	---

Generováno dne 30.04.2026 21:47